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Direction
飯能 Hanno — 吾野 Agano

6 stops

Open route schedule

飯能 Hanno

東飯能 Higashi-Hanno

高麗 Koma

武蔵横手 Musashi-Yokote

東吾野 Higashi-Agano

吾野 Agano

Route schedule
飯能 Hanno — 吾野 Agano

Monday 05:05-23:44

Tuesday 05:05-23:44

Wednesday 05:05-23:44

Thursday 05:05-23:44

Friday 05:05-23:44

Saturday 05:05-23:43

Sunday 05:05-23:43

Route info

Direction: 飯能 Hanno

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
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Direction
飯能 Hanno — 池袋 Ikebukuro

26 stops

Open route schedule

飯能 Hanno

元加治 Motokaji

仏子 Bushi

入間市 Irumashi

稲荷山公園 Inariyama-Koen

武蔵藤沢 Musashi-Fujisawa

狭山ヶ丘 Sayamagaoka

小手指 Kotesashi

西所沢 Nishi-Tokorozawa

所沢 Tokorozawa

秋津 Akitsu

清瀬 Kiyose

東久留米 Higashi-Kurume

ひばりヶ丘 Hibarigaoka

保谷 Hoya

大泉学園 Oizumi-Gakuen

石神井公園 Shakujii-Koen

練馬高野台 Nerima-Takanodai

富士見台 Fujimidai

中村橋 Nakamurabashi

練馬 Nerima

桜台 Sakuradai

江古田 Ekoda

東長崎 Higashi-Nagasaki

椎名町 Shiinamachi

Route schedule
飯能 Hanno — 池袋 Ikebukuro

Monday 04:25-23:08

Tuesday 04:25-23:08

Wednesday 04:25-23:08

Thursday 04:25-23:08

Friday 04:25-23:08

Saturday 04:25-23:52

Sunday 04:25-23:52

Route info

Direction: 飯能 Hanno

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Si-3207965156-2051448927


池袋 Ikebukuro



Direction
池袋 Ikebukuro — 飯能 Hanno

26 stops

Open route schedule

池袋 Ikebukuro

椎名町 Shiinamachi

東長崎 Higashi-Nagasaki

江古田 Ekoda

桜台 Sakuradai

練馬 Nerima

中村橋 Nakamurabashi

富士見台 Fujimidai

練馬高野台 Nerima-Takanodai

石神井公園 Shakujii-Koen

大泉学園 Oizumi-Gakuen

保谷 Hoya

ひばりヶ丘 Hibarigaoka

東久留米 Higashi-Kurume

清瀬 Kiyose

秋津 Akitsu

所沢 Tokorozawa

西所沢 Nishi-Tokorozawa

小手指 Kotesashi

狭山ヶ丘 Sayamagaoka

武蔵藤沢 Musashi-Fujisawa

稲荷山公園 Inariyama-Koen

入間市 Irumashi

仏子 Bushi

元加治 Motokaji

Route schedule
池袋 Ikebukuro — 飯能 Hanno

Monday 04:52-00:18
+1

Tuesday 04:52-00:18
+1

Wednesday 04:52-00:18
+1

Thursday 04:52-00:18
+1

Friday 04:52-00:18
+1

Saturday 04:52-00:18
+1

Sunday 04:52-00:18
+1

Route info

Direction: 池袋 Ikebukuro

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Si-3207965156-2051448927


飯能 Hanno



Direction
吾野 Agano — 飯能 Hanno

6 stops

Open route schedule

吾野 Agano

東吾野 Higashi-Agano

武蔵横手 Musashi-Yokote

高麗 Koma

東飯能 Higashi-Hanno

飯能 Hanno

Route schedule
吾野 Agano — 飯能 Hanno

Monday 05:00-22:41

Tuesday 05:00-22:41

Wednesday 05:00-22:41

Thursday 05:00-22:41

Friday 05:00-22:41

Saturday 05:00-22:37

Sunday 05:00-22:37

Route info

Direction: 吾野 Agano

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

Si Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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